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Description

199310050003
07251

10/05/1993
03:16:54

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CROUCH, J
MICHAEL

199310050003
07271

10/05/1993
03:16:55

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHEFFIELD,
JAMES F

199310200003
25641

10/20/1993
11:44:43

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAGAN,
JAMES A

10 47 Lot#:3 Blk:3
Book:10 Pg:47

199310070003
09801

10/07/1993
08:44:52

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199308230002
51041

199310220003
29231

10/22/1993
09:57:46

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOOTEN,
JAMES E JR

199310080003
13101

10/08/1993
01:53:01

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310080003
13151

10/08/1993
01:53:08

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310080003
13161

10/08/1993
01:53:09

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310080003
13171

10/08/1993
01:53:11

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310220003
30341

10/22/1993
01:41:04

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAY, VERNON
R JR

199310220003
30361

10/22/1993
01:41:07

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCNAMARA,
DAVID W

199310220003
30351

10/22/1993
01:41:06

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CORY,
CHARLES T

199310220003
30401

10/22/1993
01:41:11

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
SUSAN R

199310220003
30411

10/22/1993
01:41:12

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAY, JOHN M

199310220003
30381

10/22/1993
01:41:09

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MANSELL,
JAMES
QUINTON

199310220003
30431

10/22/1993
01:41:14

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
WILLIAM D

199310220003
30441

10/22/1993
01:41:15

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COLLEY, L
TYRONE

199310220003
30561

10/22/1993
01:59:05

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310220003
30591

10/22/1993
01:59:08

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP



199310220003
30581

10/22/1993
01:59:07

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310220003
30551

10/22/1993
01:59:04

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310220003
30471

10/22/1993
01:41:18

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DRENNING,
RONALD J

199310220003
30571

10/22/1993
01:59:06

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310220003
30541

10/22/1993
01:59:03

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310220003
30631

10/22/1993
01:59:12

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310220003
30611

10/22/1993
01:59:10

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310220003
30641

10/22/1993
01:59:13

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310220003
30651

10/22/1993
01:59:14

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310220003
30621

10/22/1993
01:59:11

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310220003
30681

10/22/1993
01:59:16

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP


