Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199310050003 07251	10/05/1993 03:16:54	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CROUCH, J MICHAEL						·
199310050003 07271	10/05/1993 03:16:55	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEFFIELD, JAMES F						
199310200003 25641	10/20/1993 11:44:43	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRAGAN, JAMES A			10	47		Lot#:3 Blk:3 Book:10 Pg:47
199310070003 09801	10/07/1993 08:44:52	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					199308230002 51041	
199310220003 29231	10/22/1993 09:57:46	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOTEN, JAMES E JR						
199310080003 13101	10/08/1993 01:53:01	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199310080003 13151	10/08/1993 01:53:08	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199310080003 13161	10/08/1993 01:53:09	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199310080003 13171	10/08/1993 01:53:11	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199310220003 30341	10/22/1993 01:41:04	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, VERNON R JR						
199310220003 30361	10/22/1993 01:41:07	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNAMARA, DAVID W						
199310220003 30351	10/22/1993 01:41:06	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CORY, CHARLES T						
199310220003 30401	10/22/1993 01:41:11	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, SUSAN R						
199310220003 30411	10/22/1993 01:41:12	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, JOHN M						
199310220003 30381	10/22/1993 01:41:09	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MANSELL, JAMES QUINTON						
199310220003 30431	10/22/1993 01:41:14	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, WILLIAM D						
199310220003 30441	10/22/1993 01:41:15	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLEY, L TYRONE						
199310220003 30561	10/22/1993 01:59:05	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199310220003 30591	10/22/1993 01:59:08	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						

199310220003 30581	10/22/1993 01:59:07	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199310220003 30551	10/22/1993 01:59:04	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199310220003 30471	10/22/1993 01:41:18	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DRENNING, RONALD J			
199310220003 30571	10/22/1993 01:59:06	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199310220003 30541	10/22/1993 01:59:03	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199310220003 30631	10/22/1993 01:59:12	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199310220003 30611	10/22/1993 01:59:10	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199310220003 30641	10/22/1993 01:59:13	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199310220003 30651	10/22/1993 01:59:14	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199310220003 30621	10/22/1993 01:59:11	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199310220003 30681	10/22/1993 01:59:16	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			